

助成実績表(平成25年02月20日現在)

(金額単位:万円)

年度	福祉		合計		全体に占める福祉の割合	
	件数	金額	件数	金額	件数	金額
S 43	7	365	18	1,105	38.9%	33.0%
44	32	1,407	53	2,342	60.4%	60.1%
45	42	1,647	51	2,117	82.4%	77.8%
46	41	1,894	54	2,428	75.9%	78.0%
47	53	2,220	69	3,071	76.8%	72.3%
48	56	3,005	76	4,269	73.7%	70.4%
49	57	3,094	75	4,258	76.0%	72.7%
50	50	3,006	67	4,302	74.6%	69.9%
51	67	2,795	93	4,193	72.0%	66.7%
52	68	2,857	92	4,185	73.9%	68.3%
53	116	3,877	137	4,627	84.7%	83.8%
54	135	3,325	162	3,970	83.3%	83.8%
55	105	3,651	120	4,162	87.5%	87.7%
56	122	3,773	136	4,452	89.7%	84.7%
57	129	4,917	150	5,938	86.0%	82.8%
58	153	4,547	170	5,306	90.0%	85.7%
59	117	4,584	135	5,476	86.7%	83.7%
60	120	4,721	143	6,163	83.9%	76.6%
61	94	3,399	119	6,161	79.0%	55.2%
62	57	2,133	83	4,388	68.7%	48.6%
63	67	2,213	81	3,565	82.7%	62.1%
H 1	48	1,659	67	3,480	71.6%	47.7%
2	42	1,393	67	3,798	62.7%	36.7%
3	52	1,855	98	5,332	53.1%	34.8%
4	57	2,155	94	5,596	60.6%	38.5%
5	47	1,460	89	4,265	52.8%	34.2%
6	41	1,175	72	3,058	56.9%	38.4%
7	32	1,019	64	3,038	50.0%	33.5%
8	29	1,043	62	2,808	46.8%	37.1%
9	26	854	60	2,419	43.3%	35.3%
10	29	848	62	2,128	46.8%	39.8%
11	30	840	58	1,890	51.7%	44.4%
12	24	480	45	1,220	53.3%	39.3%
13	26	515	51	1,290	51.0%	39.9%
14	15	300	43	1,070	34.9%	28.0%
15	9	100	31	530	29.0%	18.9%
16	19	200	42	590	45.2%	33.9%
17	15	300	54	925	27.8%	32.4%
18	15	300	33	1,115	45.5%	26.9%
19	15	300	35	1,080	42.9%	27.8%
20	16	315	38	1,385	42.1%	22.7%
21	16	356	57	2,381	28.1%	15.0%
22	17	426	55	1,936	30.9%	22.0%
23	41	1,213	108	4,507	38.0%	26.9%
24	15	480	44	1,899	34.1%	25.3%